STABLISHED TRAD	Jackson County Missouri				Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242
* MISSOURI *	Legislation Details				
File #:	19044	Version: 0	Name:	Cooperative Agreement wit Extension Council	h University of Missouri
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/14/2016		In control:	County Legislature	
On agenda:	1/19/2016		Final action:	1/19/2016	
Title:	A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a Cooperative Agreement with the University of Missouri Extension Council of Jackson County to assist in providing funds to support extension staff in programs and services for citizens of Jackson County, at a cost to the County not to exceed \$241,275.00.				
Sponsors:	Greg Grounds				
Indexes:	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT, UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 19044bu.pdf, 2. 19044adopt.pdf, 3. 19044-COOPAGMT-UNOMOEXCOUN.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action E	3y	Act	ion	Result
1/10/0010	0 Country	Lecieleture	مما	4	Deee

County Legislature 1/19/2016 adopt 0 Pass